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
b a c k y a r d l o c a t e d in F r a n k l i n K n o l l s S u b . 2 w a y g a s 
fireplace, open floor plan, 2 - car attached garage. ' 
$219,900/'$!,795 MLrf 21074573 

A s k fo r Pau l M r u k 
RE/MAX 100, Inc. 

«. 248-348-3000 ext.230 

Estate 
for 

II 

300 Homes 

C L A S S I F I E D A D S 
W O R K 

1 -800 -579 -SELL 

303 Open Houses 

Birmingham 

O P E N S U N D A Y 
NOV. 25, From 1-4 

1556 S t a n l e y , S / L i n c o l n , 
E/Southfield. Reduced $49,000. 
Ralph Manuel (248)647-7100 

C L A S S I F I E D A D S 
W O R K 

1 -800 -579 -SELL 

(734) 454-9535 
Sellers Save Thousands In Commissions & Keep The Equity 

You've Earned! 

• Canton/Plymouth 

• Livonia 

• Westland 

• Wayne 

• Garden City 

Farmington Hills 

Dearborn Heights 

Dearborn 

Redford 

Belleville 

m 
MIS 

Open Houses 

Open Sun 1-4,290 Cherry Grove, Canton 
.3 BR, 2 1/2 bath Cape Cod Condo. Top of the 
line upgrades. 2 car garage, basement. $274,900 

Open Sun 1-4,884S Butwell Ave., Livonia 
Mint 4 Bedroom, 2 bath Cape Cod, 24x30 Garage 
with 7ft attic, built i n ' 89 . 3207,900 

Open Sun 3-6, 6428 Elizabeth, Garden City 
Gorgeous Ranch. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, full 
basement, garage, 3 season room. $149,900 

Open Sun 1-4,3522 Katherlne, Dearborn 
3 BR Ranch, Enlarged breakfast nook, basement, 

. Numerous Updates! $138,500 

)) 

SEE OTHER HOMES ON THE NET: 
Internet: Help-U-Sell.Com 
E-mail: help-u-sell@prodigy,net 

Other Available Homes 

$648 Sturbridge, Canton 
Fabulous 4 bedroom 2.5 bath colonial. Custom 
kitchen, many updates. Deck w/hot tub. $244,900 

67S Sorei Dr., Canton 
Built in ' 96 ,4 bedroom 2.5 bath, Master suite w/ 
bath, 1st floor laundry, 2 car garage. $309,900 

11250 Harrison, Livonia 
3 bedroom Ranch, approx. 1,300 sq ft, Newer 
roof, C/A, HWH, fin basement, garage. $144,900 

1251 Sheridan, Plymouth 
Down town Plymouth. Remodeled kitchen, bath, 
windows, furnace, C/A.2.5 car garage. $229,900 

28240 W. Chicago, Livonia 
Sharp brick ranch w/huge gourmet kitchen, up-
dates galore, fin basement, 2 car garage. $159,900 

38298 Carolon Blvd, Westland 
2 Story Townhouse, 2 BR, 1.5 baths, finished 
basement, garage, completely updatedl $129,000 

2115 Ellsworth, Westland 
Updated 3 bedroom ranch, newer AC & furnace 
Gorgeous oak kitchen, 2.5 car garage. $89,900 

35274 Wallace, Westland 
Excellent starter, 2 possibly 3 bedroom ranch. 
Full basement, garage, new windows. $99,900 

7744 Appoiine, Dearborn Heights 
1700 sq ft, 2 Vi story, 3 bedrooms, fin basement, 
2nd story porch, 2 car garage. $175,000 

24197 Andover, Dearborn Heights 
Beautiful Brick Ranch, Newer windows, HWH, 1 
car garage w/new siding, fin basement. $94,900 

17234 Cay lord, Redford 
3 BR brick ranch with plenty to offer! Basement w/ wet 
bar, Updated Kitchen & Bath. S134.900 

1410 Corona, Inkster 
3 BR Ranch on Nice Quiet Street, 2 baths, 2 car 
Basement, appliances included. $89,900 

45452 Holmes, Canton 
Sunflower ranch with 2.5 baths, garage, base-
ment. Great Rm w/fireplace, 1800 sq ft. $231,900 

43504 Gatehouse, Canton 
4 BR, 2.5 baths, large open kitchen, Den, 
almost 2,400 sq ft, 1st floor laundry. 5244,900 

359 Robert Ct., Canton 
4 BR Colonial Master Suite, Full Bath-sep shower, 
Gourmet Kitchen, Den Paver Entry & Patio. $399,900 

41076 Northwind, Canton 
Beautiful 2 story Condo with huge master BR, 
full basement. Club house w/pool. $129,900 

32280 Carlisle, Wayne 
3 bedroom ranch, perfect for 1 st time home 
buyers, many updates, appliances stay. $100,000 

1455 John Hix, Westland 
Country Ranch on Huge lot. Newer carpet & windows. 
Over 1,000 sq ft, + add'l lot. FPL & Garage. $139,900 

11769 Hazeiton, Redford 
Absolutely Gorgeous!!! 3 Bedroom Bungalow, 
1100 sq ft, formal LR, Basement. $119,000 

23325 Mystic Forest, Novi • 
Newer built 4 bdrm colonial, backs to breath-
taking nature preserve, many amenities. $379,900 

18875 Seminole, Redford 
Wonderful 3 bedroom Brick Ranch. Updated kitchen/ 
bath, fin basement, 2 car garage. $129,900 
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
french doors leading to balcony. 
Spacious living room boasts a 
cozy tile hearth fireplace. Master 

Basement. 2 Car attached 
(17EL) 

734-464-6400 
Century 21 Hartford South 

www.c21-hs.com 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, carport, appliances, 
$82,900/best. 734-377-8896 or 
pager 313-851-0229 

WESTLAND/CANTON 
By Owner. $126,400. 

Ail New-Beautiful. Pictures 
www.DayDreamersOfTexas.com 

or (313)671-8288. 

WIXOM 
SENIOR CONDO/CO-OP 

Handsome 1 bedroom end unit in 
lovely "leisure" Co-op in Wixom. 
50 & Oider community offers 
affordable lifestyle with nice 
amenities. Asking $59,900 
(21086787) Call Carol LaPerrlere 
ext. 125. 

CENTURY 21 HARTFORD 
(248) 478-6000 

INKSTER 
Early/Late model homes, 
Owner financing available 
Please cail 734-721-7215 

NEW HOMES & SITES 
AVAILABLE 

$2400 rent credit for qualified 
buyers at participating dealers. 
Westland Meadows, Westland 

734-729-5500. 

i Lots & Acreage 
I Vacant 

Ypsilanti 

RESIDENTIAL LOT 
Paved street close to school 
(Van Buren Schools), shopping 
and I-94. Call for Information- 2 
lots ava i l ab le . $25 ,000 
(ooogr; 

Coldwell Banker Preferred 
(734) 459-6000 

383 Time Share 

GOT A CAMPGROUND Mem-
bership or Timeshare? We'll 
Take It? Selling, Buying or 
Renting? Call The Best. Don't 
Use the Restl World Wide Vaca-
t i o n s 1 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 3 - 5 9 6 7 
www.resortsales.com 

$$CASH$$IMMEDIATE CASH 
for Structured Settlements. 
Annuities, Notes, Accident 
Cases, and insurance Pay-
ments. (800) 794-7310 

DOCTOR LOANS MONEY ON 
REAL ESTATE AND BUYS 
LAND CONTRACTS. Fast 
closing, immediate cash. Deal 
directly with Doctor Daniels & 
S o n , 1 - 8 0 0 - 8 3 7 - 6 1 6 6 , 
1-248-335-6166. 

^ H ^ c e n t r i c 

APARTMENTS 
vi v*w.obsvrvvtandecc0ntric.com 

393 Income Property 
Sale 

WAYNE 
INVESTOR SPECIAL 

Two flat rental-newer roof, 2 
newer furnaces, newer win-
dows, 2 bedrooms up & 2 down. 
Needs TLC. $114,900. 

RUDY RESTUM 

Gntuifc, 

ROW 

(734) 
464-7111 

IndJWarehouseSale/ 
Lease 

CITY OF WAYNE 
1825sq.ft. office/warehouse, 
exec, cond., 734-728-7200 

SOOFASTCASH.COM-SHORT 
TERM Loans up to $500,001 We 
want your business! To Apply: 
1-800-290-8288 Loans by 
County. Bank, Rehoboth Beach, 
DE (FDIC) Equal Opportunity 
Lender. 

"LAND CONTRACTS 
you're receiving payments 
Land Contract, GET A BE1 
CASH PRICE IN 
Argo Reaity (248) 569-1200, 
Toil-Free 1-800-367-2746. 

" If 
on a 

BETTER 
ONE DAY. 

D O N ' T R E N T ! 

INVEST 
IN YOUR OWN HOME 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

$465/mo. 
includes house 

payment & lot rent. 

248-474-6500 
10% down, $287/mo. 

for 360 mths. @ 11% APR 

YEAR END CLOSEOUT! 
Palm Harbor 4 bedroom, all dry-
wall, 1,600 sq. ft. Only $57,000. 
Receive a free $10 gas coupon 
Friday - Sunday. 

American HomeChoice 
The Orchards 

800-742-0704 

YEAR END CLOSEOUT! 
Palm Harbor 3 bedroom, all dry-
wall, 1,400 sq. ft. Only $54,900. 
Receive a free $10 gas coupon 
Friday - Sunday. 

American HomeChoice 
Northville Crossings 
800-742-0704 

IN NOVI 
Fall Special 

14x66 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, C/A, 

appliances, deck 
w/awning, $12,900 

1200 sq.ft. 
2 bedrm, 2 bath, all 
appliances, newly 

decorated. Must see. 
$31,200 

1400 sq. ft. multi-
section, 3 bdrm, 2 
bath, FP, CA, all 

appliances, like new! 
only $58,900 

tie** 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 
on Seeley Rd. 

N. of Grand River 
bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 

Oall Joanne 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 2 0 or 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 3 3 

NORTHVILLE. *MUST SELL! 
Gently used, country living. 2 
bedroom, split floor plan. $5,000 
firm. (248) 486-8134 

NOVI - Recently remodeled. 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, fridge & stove. 
Immediate occupancy. $7500/ 
best. (734) 699-8232 

NOVI - 2 bedrooms, sunporch, 
shed, C/A, updated, $5000/or 
best offer. 734-905-9895 

PATRIOT, 1995 - 14 x 60, 
2 bedroom, 1 bath, appliances. 
$17,900. (248) 474-2131 

Flamingo MHC, lot #H27. 

Lakefront Property 

LAKEFRONT 
$36,900! 

Wooded acreage on alt sports 
lake with boat dock! 8-8 Daily, 
Loon Lake Realty, TOLL FREE: 

888-805-5320 
www.loonlakerealty.com 

379 I-Northern Property 

MANCELONA - 5.03 Acres of 
Hardwoods. Close to lakes, 
trails and slopes. Driveway and 
cleared site. Electric S26.900 
$500 down, S330/rriu., 11^o 
Land Contract. 
www.northernlandcol.com for 
photos and survey of Robin 
C o u r t . N o r t h e r n L a n d 
Company. 1 -800-968-3118 

15832938 

UP NORTH WALLOON LAKE 
Cute as a button, furnished, 2 
bedroom cottage, 1 blk from 
Walloon Lake in the Village. Boat 
slips available at nearby mari-
na's. $129,900. Seller is licensed 
realtor - Phyllis Freed, Remax of 
Petoskey, 231-347-4100 

" " M O R T G A G E L O A N S " " 
Refinance & use your home's 
equity for any purpose: Land 
Contract & Mortgage Payoffs, 
Home Improvements, Debt Con-
solidation, Property Taxes. Cash 
Available for Good, Bad, or Ugly 
Credit! 1-800-246-8100 Any-
t ime! Un i ted M o r t g a g e 
Services. 

STOP FORECLOSURE!! 
Behind on your mortgage? 

Don't File Bankruptcy. 
We can help you save your 
home. Guaranteed Service 

800-915-9704 Ext. 225. 
"U.S. Mortgage Assistance" 

WHY RENT. Own your own 
home. 0 to 3% down. Short term 
employment OK, credit prob-
lems OK, bankruptcy OK. Cail 
Randy Lesson Metro Finance 
248-610-9576 

^ KEEP AMERICA 
m MOVING 

Light Industrial I Office 
Overhead Doors * 
Grade Level & Truck Docks 
Livonia I-96 corridor 
1,000-13,000 sq.ft. 

(734) 261-4887 
www.i ivoniatrade.com 

OFFICE & WAREHOUSE 
FOR LEASE 

• 3 Mos. FREE RENT • 
Immediate Occupancy 

Canton & Novi areas cail: 
(734) 454-2460 

Also, in the Wixom area call: 
(248) 347-6680 

395 Office Business 
Space Sale/Lease 

AMERICENTERS 
» Furnished, Windowed Offices 
» Conference Rooms 
» High-Speed Internet Access 

Troy, Livonia, Southfield & 
Bloomfield Hills. 734-462-1313 

ANNOUNCING: 
Instant offices from 150 sq. ft. 
Conference rooms, secretary & 
T-1. Farmington Hiils, Novi, Ster-
ling Hts, Detroit. 
International Business Centers 

(248) 344-9510 

400 U n f i l e d 

l l l l 

I B E S T I 

• L O C A T I O N S , • 

• V A L U E S , • 

I L I F E S T Y L E I 

| » X 1 U U ] 

' B n f f T m f f y r W i 
HILLCRESTCLUB 

APARTMENTS 
Near Ffymouth/Haggeity Roads 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms 

FREE HEAT 

M O V E - I N F O R $ 4 0 0 
• Sparkling Pool 
• Renovate a Apartments 

Available 

888-221-2898 
M-F 9-5:30, (closed 1-2) SAT 10-3, SUN 12-3 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

On Ann Artor Toil, west of Inkster 

1 & 2 Bsdroom from SSSO wltti FREE HEAT! 

$300 off your 1st Months Rent! 
• Individually controlled central 

heat and a/c 

• Dishwasher, Ceiling Fans, 

Walk-!n Closets, Pool, and more! 
• Located nex! to scenic Mines Pask 

734-425-6070 
M-F 9-5:30, SAT 10-2, SUN CLOSED 

FRANKLIN PALMER 
APARTMENTS 

On Palmer between Lilley & Sheldon 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms 
FREE HEAT 

MOVE-HI FOR $400 
734-397-0200 

M - F 9 - 5 : 3 0 , S A T 10-2 , S U N 1 2 - 3 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
Office space tor lease 450sqft. 
Contact Brad (586)779-0400 

CALL NOW!!! 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
about 350sqft, including window 
office. $1000/mo 
Call Sandy at (248)647-6000 

DETROIT - New Center area. 
Up to 13,000 sq.ft., lease. Avail-
able now. Free ground levei 
parking. Near New State office. 

A. Lottie, Broker: 
313-719-9959, 313-849-0337 

A BETTER ABSOLUTELY ALL 
CA$H OFFER! We buy houses! 
ANY condition & price. Local 
(734) 502-4572 or Toll-Free 
message 24 hrs (877) 626-9736. 

www.reoptions.com 

A BETTER PRICE for your 
house. Any condition all 
cash! 1-800-660-0904. 

A HOUSE YOU CANT SELL? 
We help any situation. 

We can soive your problem. 
Cash, Fast. 734-455-7182 

EXPRESSWAY EXPOSURE 
Month-to-Month Available 

480 sq.ft. to 1800 sq.ft. 

J . A . 
I-275 Expressway 

"• ~CH " 
Gach 

(248) 559-74 

BLOCH & CO./ 
Realty 
59-7430 

PRIME FARMINGTON location 
{Orchard Lake Rd/Grand River), 
professional pavilion building, 2 
medical/dental/general office 
suites available. 1200, sq. ft. 
each. 1st or 2nd floor w/elevator. 
$22/ft gross lease. You pay 
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
building. Fuli basement. 

CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 
248-471-7100. 

LIVONIA - 28200 W. 7 Mile Rd., 
near Middlebelt. Individual suite 
REDUCED TO $275. 0 deposit. 
2 FREE MO. Available immedi-
ately. Office: 248-593-0064 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

OFFICE AND/OR 
COMMERCIAL 

Birmingham, on Woodward 450 
(+/-) sq. ft. On-site parking, great 
deal! Sanbreen Company 

248-647-3250 

OFFICE & WAREHOUSE 
SPACE AVAILABLE 

200-1000 sq. ft. Farmington Rd 
& Jeffries Fwy. Attractive bldg. 
Call Joe, (734) 762-4800. 

PLYMOUTH - Just off I-275. 3 
offices starting at $250/mo 
including utilities. Immediate 
occupancy. 734-455-5700 

PRIVATE OFFICE - with shared 
conference room & receptionist 
in F a r m i n g t o n H i l l s . 

248-888-7300. 

f 
REDFORD TWP. 

Office Space. 
400-1250 sqft. 2 locations. 
All beautifully redecorated. 

Includes all utilities. 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

248-471-7100. 

Coma/Retai l Sale/ 
Lease 

BIRMINGHAM 
Adams Square. Shopping 
Center space for lease. 3630 
sq.ft. Rates starting at $16.50 

(248) 646-5900 

COMMERCIAL SPACE for 
lease. Available now. 500 & 600 
sqft. Call Slater Mgmt. for 
details. 248-540-6288. 

FARMINGTON 
HILLS-

On 10 Mile Rd. 
Btwn. Halsted & Haggerty. 

AVAILABLE 
Retail Space 

1200-2400 sqft. 
Excellent exposure. 

CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 
248-471-7100. 

FOR LEASE Executive and pro-
fessional space in Downtown 
Plymouth. 1,000 to 12,000 sq.ft. 
available immediately. Contacl 
Tim Reilly (734) 455-560Q 

ROCHESTER - Approximately 
1000 sq.ft. just off Main St. 
Commercial zone. Loads of 

parking. Gross lease. 
248-625-1075 leave message 

STREET FRONT 
space avaiiabie in Birmingham's 
Adams Square. 3,630 sq.ft., 
rates starting at $16.50. 

(248) 646-5900 

BIRMINGHAM 
"The Perfect Place To Call Home" 

Criarminy, uoscale 2 bedroom 
charms •.tb ci.'- tcwr.homss 
ava^able for immediate occu-
pancy. Located within walking 
distance to downtown Bir-
mingham. 6 mo leases available 
at a premium for a limited time. 
Ask for Amber. 248-644-1300. 

SHORT TERM LEASES 
Private entrance, washer/ 
diver, 2 bedrooms $745 

Spectrum Apt Search 
734-981-7200, 

CANTON - 1 bedroom, Country 
setting. Non-smoker. $700/mo. 
plus security deposit. Includes 
utility, heat & cable TV. No pets. 
Avaiiabie now. 734-495-3104 

Canton1 

TOWNHOUSES 
Spacious 2 Bedroom. 

$ 6 4 0 
• $200 Rebate for new 
residents only, call for details 

CANTON GARDEN 
APARTMENTS 

. (734) 455-7440 . . 

400's 
Real Estate 
For Ren t 

4(H) Apartments/Unfurnished 
401 Apartments/Furnished 

..Condos/Townhouses 
.Duplexes 

40 4 Flats 
40 5 Homes 
40 6 Lakefront/Waterfront 

Homes Rental 
40 7 Mobil Homes Rentals 
40 8 Mobil Home Sites 
40 9 Southern Rentals 
41 0 Time Share Rentals 
41 1 Vacation Resort/Rentals 
41 2 Living Quarters To Share 
414 Rooms 

42 0 Halls/Buildings 
42 1 Residence To Exchange 
430 Garage/Mini Storage 
44 0 Wanted To Rent 
44 1 Wanted To Rent-

Resort Property 
450 Furniture Rental 
45 6 Rental Agency 
45 7 Property Management 
45 8 Lease/Option To Buy 
45 9 House Sitting Service 
46 0 Convalescent/Home 

Healthcare 
46 1 Foster Care 
464 Misc. To Rent 

1 -800-579-SELL 

"It's Ail About Results" 800-579-SELL (7355) 

CANTON TWP. - 3 bedroom 
colonial. 2 car attached garage, 
CA, excellent shape. $1195/mo. 
+ $1000 security deposit. 

Days 248-474-5150 
Eves 248-909-5357 

397 Investment 

DEARBORN HTS. - Three prop-
erties available for immediate 
possession. Great deals! 
Call Ted (734)748-7770 

Real 
Estate 
for 
Rent 

wmw 

t l l b a — 
ID 

AAA 
HOUSES & APARTMENTS 

All areas, all prices! 
Call for FREE iist. 

North Bloomfield Properties 
248-366-8484 

www.northbloomfield.com 

m 
Celebrate 

the 
Holidays! 

PLYMOUTH 
MANOR 

PLYMOUTH 
HOUSE 

APARTMENTS 
•Newly Updraded 
1 & 2 Bedrooms 

•Close to Downtown 
Plymouth 

734-455-3880 

CLARKSTON - 2 Bedroom, 1.5 
bath, appliances, washer/dryer 
hook-up. $675. Kingston Apts. 
No Pets. (248)505-8414 

Country Corner Apts. 
Spacious 1, 2 & 3 bedroom 
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
Square Apts. 

Located in Downtown 
Rochester 

$300 OFF 
1st Month's Rent 

1 & 2 Bedrooms Avail 
• FREE HEAT 
• Dishwasher 
» A/C & Ceiling Fans 
• Picnic area on 
' Paint Creek 

(248) 652-0543 
Mon-Fri 9-6:30, Sat 10-2, 

Sun 10-4 

ROCHESTER - 850 sq.ft. 1 bed-
room apt., includes heat, water, 
appliances. No pets. $575. 120 
Campbell. (248)505-8414 

BIG DOG? 
We know who loves Fidot 

Spectrum Apt Search 
734-981-7200. 

ROMULUS - 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
available. Great Apartments, 
Great Location, Great Rates. 
CALL (734) 941-7070 TODAY 

" FOR OUR SPECIAL!!! 

ROMULUS 
FREE Heat, Free Cable & 

Free RENTI 
Call 734-941-7070 Today! 

ROMULUS 

$350 MOVES YOU IN! CALL 
TODAY GOING FAST!!! 

734-941-7070 

ROMULUS - Outstanding Ser-
vices! Curbside Airport Shuttle. 
On-Site Maintenance. Experi-
enced Management that really 
cares! 1 & 2 Bedrooms available 
now! Call 734-941-7070 

ROYAL OAK - Across from 
Beaumont Hospital. Deluxe 2 
bed'oem apts with basement 
starting $675. 248-521-1984. 

pool. 

SHELBY TWP. 
1 Bedroom apt starling 
at $550, limited time 
offer. Carport, indoor 

810-739-6611 (sh) 

- PLYMOUTH -
BROUGHAM MANOR 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
Starting @ $570. 734-455-1215. 

PLYMOUTH - Close to Down-
town. One bedroom. $560/mo. 
Year lease. No pets. Available 
Dec. 5th 734-454-0056 

PLYMOUTH - Main St. location. 
Quaint 1 bedroom. $600/mo 
includes all utilities. 

(248) 851-4092 

PLYMOUTH - 303 Roe St. 
1 bedroom. Rent $575; 

security deposit $575. Call: 
313-727-5518 or 313-792-0450 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 
Spacious 1 bedroom, c/a. 

Carport. $550. 734-453-8811. 

SHELBY TWP-Large 
2 bedroom deluxe 
townhomes starting at 
$665. Private entrance. 

Limited time offer. Minutes from 
Rochester. 810-739-8600. (ag) 

0SHELBY TWP. 

Large deluxe 3 bed-
room apt starting at 
$795/mo. with washer 

d r y e r h o o k up. C a r p o r t . 
Reduced security deposit. Lim-
ited time offer. 810-739-3000 (fi) ^ SHELBY TWP. 

Pr i va te en t rance , 
private basement, . 
2 bedroom Townhouse. 

From $695/mo. Reduced secu-
rity deposit. Limited time offer. 
810-731-9600 (ao) 

Vow 

Our 
Business 

As members of the 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS®, 

the Western Wayne 
Oakland County 
Association of 
REALTORS® is proud of 
our contributions in 
support of the Fair 
Housing Act and other 
Fair Housing Compliance) 
programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 
led the housing industry 
in promoting fair housing 
and are committed to 
opening the door of your 
choice. 

FRANKLIN AREA 

WEATHERSTONE 
TOWNHOMES 

Spacious 2 & 3 bedroom 
Townhomes. Large eat-in 
kitchen, fireplace, basement, 
secur i ty system, 2 car 
attached garage. Secluded 
wooded setting, convenient 
location. 

FROM $1545/mo. 
29600 Franklin Rd. 

Northwestern across from 
Franklin Racquet Club 

Open 7 Days 
w 248-350-1296. A 

Sterling Heights 
$505/mo. w/1 mo. FREE 

Heat & water included 
Spectrum Apt. Search 

(800) 457-1357 

"FALL SPECIAL" 
WESTLAND CAPRI 
California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom from $550 
• Heat & water included 
• Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies • Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 

Great location to malls 
Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

Troy 

"ATTENTION" 
$200 MOVES YOU 
IN AND NO RENT 

UNTIL 2002 AT 

THREE OAKS 
APTS. 

WATTLES (17 Mile) 
Btwn. Crooks & Livernois 

248-362-4088 
Open 7 days. 

paragonapartments.com 

TROY: Large 1 & 2 bedroom 
apartment homes. Excellent 
location. Appliance package. 
Heat & water included. Call 
today to view your beautiful new 
apartment. (248) 362-1940 

WALLED LAKE Area - Hawk 
Lake Apts. 1-2 Bedrooms and 
townhouses. Lake privileges, 
fishing, balconies, central • air, 
free storage, cable ready. 

248-624-5999. 

Westland Open Sundays 

$499 MOVES 
YOU IN 

1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 
1 Bedroom Starts at $585 
2 Bedroom Starts at $665 

FREE HEAT & WATER 
12 MONTH LEASE ONLY 

WAYNE FOREST APTS. 
(734) 326-7800 

NEW 2 bedroom apts. Complete 
laundry facility. $750/mo. Earn 
$50 for referrals. For appt. 
734-525-1797, 734-968-2636. 

SWIM ALL YEAR ROUND 
• 1 Month F R E E * 

1 bedroom $550, 2 bedroom 
$630. Spectrum Apt Search 

734-981-7200. 

Westland Barclay House Apts. 
Extra large 1 bedroom. Quiet, 
clean. Air, heat, appliances 
included. $500. 810-229-8748. 

WESTLAND - 1 & 2 bedroom. 
Nice & clean, move-in condition. 
$500 & $575/mo. includes heat, 
water & gas. 734-326-2770 

Westland Estates 
On Wayne ric. S. ci Warre;: 

Spac ious i b e d r o o m 
700 sq.ft . - $ 5 4 0 

Price shown is for 1 yr. lease 
Shorter leases avaiiabie 

Great location/heat/water/pool 
Blinds/air/no pets 

& much more 

(734) 722-4700 

^ SHELBY TWP. 
I Spacious 1 bedroom 

starting at $575.2 bed-
room starting at $645. 

Limited time offer. Minutes from 
d o w n t o w n R o c h e s t e r 
810-739-3511. (shp) 

... SHELBY TWP. 
Townhouse. Private 
entrance, 2 bedroom, 
1.5 bath, near Roch-

ester. Starting at $610. Limited 
time offer. 810-739-5611. (so) 

REALTORS® ARE THE KEY 

Westland 
Forest Lane 
Apartments 

JStudio - $500 
1 "Bedroom - $560 

2 Bedrooms - $600 
Heat & water included 

On Wayne Rd. between 
Ford & Hunter 
734-722-5155 

WESTLAND 
GLEN ARMS APTS. 

34630 Glenwood 
E. of Wayne 

(Under New Management) 
1 Bedroom starting at $530 

• Heat, water & blinds 
• Walk-in closets 

734-641-9623 

WESTLAND 
HAWTHORNE CLUB 

APARTMENTS 
On Merriman, between 
Ann Arbor Tr/Warren 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

FREE HEAT 

$300 OFF 1st mo. rent 
• Livonia School District 
• Air Conditioning 
• Pet section available 

888-221 -297& 
Mon-Fri, 9-5:30 (dosed < £ > 
1-2), Sat-Sun 104 • feasl 

GREAT 
PRICES! 

While They Last! 

2 Bedrooms 
$ 5 5 0 * 

*on select units 
Woodland Villa 

Livonia Schools 
2 Bedroom Apts 

Super Closets 
Breakfast Bar - Appliances 

Pool - Laundry Facilities 
Lock Doors - Intercom 

Cable Ready 
' Central Heating & 

Air Conditioning 
Security Deposit 

$400.00 

734-422-5411 
Warren Rd between 
Wayne & Newburgh 

www.paragonapartments.com 

Westland Park Apts. 
Across from 

Garden City Park 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 

VA bath, 936sq.ft. 
$615. to $665. 

Large 1 bedroom, 700sq.ft. 
$540. to $590. 

Very clean apartments 
Appliances include dish-
washer. Intercom/central 
air/heat/vertical blinds. 

No pets. (1 year lease) 

I (7341 729-6636 J 

Condos/Townhouses 

NOVI - 2 Bedroom style condo, 
approximately 1000 sq. ft. 2.5 
baths, basement, at tached 
garage. Access to tennis courts, 
clubhouse, pool. Non-smokers, 
no pets. $1100/mo. For more 
info call.... (734) 878-4241 

NOV! - 2 bedroom townhouse, 
garage, private entrance, 1 year 
lease. Available now. $825/mo. 

248-553-4029 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom, 2.5 
ba th c o n d o m i n i u m 2 car 
attached garage, laundry room, 
f i r e p l a c e , r e d e c o r a t e d 
throughout. Includes major appli-
ances. Within walking distance 
of downtown Plymouth. No pets, 
non-smoker. $l ,400/mo. 

Available in December 
734-459-3546 - 734-223-7525 

S. LYON - DOWNTOWN 
2 bedroom. $850/mo. sign 12 
mo. lease, get 13th mo. freel! 

Sharon 248-437-7786 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, all appliances, close to x-
ways, plenty of storage, blinds, 
free water, carport, pool. No 
pets. $780/mo Plus $1170 
deposit 248-363-5342 

Southfield 

5000 TOWNCENTER 
1,2 & 3 bedroom luxury condos, 
$1,100 to $2,900 per mo. 
RE/MAX 100, Cail R.W. Watson 

248-736-3000 

Westland 

VENOY PINES 
APARTMENTS 

- 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 
some with fireplace 

- Clubhouse 
CENTRALLY LOCATED 

IN WESTLAND 
(734) 261-7394 

Westland 

Western Hills Apts. 
$399 Moves You. In 

12 Month Lease Only 
1 BEDROOM FROM $540 
2 BEDROOMS FROM $605 

FREE Heat & Water 

734-729-6520 
We're located on Cherry Hill, 
between Wayne & Newburgh 

Apartments 
Furnished 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished Apts. 
Monthly Leases 
Immediate Occupancy 
Lowest Rates 
Newly Decorated 

SUITE LIFE 
248 549-5500 

r BLOOMFIELD LAKES ^ 
SHORT TERM RENTAL 

Furnished 1 & 2 bedroom 
apts. in small, quiet complex. 
Includes dishes, linens, etc. 
Cleaning services available. 
Beach privileges. Rents from 
$800. Heat & water included. 

!48-681 -i 

TROY SQUARE Lake & Liver-
nois. 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 
attached garage, no basement, 
$130C/month. No credit checks. 
(248) 594-3373 

403 Duplexes 

NORTH ROYAL Oak - 2 bed-
room brick ranch w/basement. 
$795. (248) 585-9324 

NOVI - 1 bedroom, new paint, 
ceramic & carpet. $595. 

(248) 848-7108 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace with 
central air. Ultra clean, move 
right in. From $645/mo. now thru 
Dec. 31st. 734-721-8111 

405 Homes 

CANTON - roomy, all updated 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, on cul-de-sac. 
finished basement, attached 
garage. New tile, carpet, paint, 
42" cabinets. New appliances, 
even washer /dryer , micro, 
double oven. Huge fenced pri-
vate yard. Plymouth/Canton 
schools. Wont last. $1495. 

(734) 516-1107 

CiTY OF BRIGHTON - 4 bed-
room, appliances,Walk to shop-
ping & schools, Totally updated! 
Lease/option 810-229-2098 

CLARKSTON, RANCH, hard-
wood floors, deck on 2 acres. 
$700. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248>373-RENT 

COMMERCE HOME for rent 4 
bedroom, 1.5 baths, 2 car 
attached garage, f ireplace. 
$1295/mo. (248) 926-9377 or 

(248) 229-7572 

COMMERCE TWP. 
3 bedroom, 1600 sq.ft. brick 
ranch. 3 car garage. Central Air. 
Fenced yard. Lake and beach 
privileges. Lease/iease w/option. 
$1600/mo. (248) 496-0070 

405 
PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom, hard-
wood floors, basement, attached 
garage, attic fan, hot water heat. 
$1050 + security. 734-416-5826 

PLYMOUTH-CUTE 600 sq. ft. 
home for rent, ideal for one 
person. Herald St. $800/mo. 

(248) 738-8071 

PLYMOUTH F A R M H O U S E -
Modernized. 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, dining room, enclosed 
porches. Upper level available 
w/bath & rooms. Appliances + 
washer & dryer. 2 car garage. 
Lease short-term. Easy freeway 
access. $l350+security deposit. 

734 459-5332 

PLYMOUTH TWP - 3 bedroom, 
VA bath, fenced yard, pets ok, 
appliances included. $1100/mo. 

(248) 735-5464 

PLYMOUTH TWP - 2 bedroom, 
2 bath, 3 extra bedrooms in 
basement, c/a, ail appliances, 
pets ok.$975/mo 248-735-5464 

FOR LEASE 
North Dearborn Heights 1300 
sq.ft. Ranch. $1000/mo. 
Call Ed Bowlin at (313)871-3063 

^ (313)565-3200 

D E A R B O R N , 2 b e d r o o m , 
garage, appliances, remodeled, 
pets ok. $650 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS remod-
eled 3 bedroom, 2 car garage, 
fenced yard. No pets. $850/mo. 
Option to buy. 313 995-2991 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS, 3 bed-
room brick ranch, utility room. 
$750 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

DEARBORN HGTS. very nice 3 
bedroom ranch. New kitchen & 
bath, new appliances. 2.5 car 
garage, Avaiiabie now $115G'mo. 
734-459-9819 734 459-9819 

FARMINGTON & ALL CITIES 
RENT-A-HOME 

TENANTS & LANDLORDS 
248-642-1620 

404 Flats 

FERNDALE - Beautiful, large 2 
bedroom lower, hardwood floors, 
C/A, storage, nice yard, great 
Street, $795. 248-545-4244 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom lower 
in Old Town. Walk to downtown. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Updated 
kitchen. $795/mo. 248-380-1518 

REDFORD 2 bedroom, $925/ 
mo 1 bedroom upper unit $625/ 
mo. 1 bedroom lower unit $575/ 
mo heat, water, appliances and 
carpeting included with all 
homes and discount is available. 

(734) 812-0920 

WESTLAND - Clean, 1 bedroom 
(single bed) flat, appliances, car-
peting; no pets; security S refer-
ences. (734) 459-8268 

405 Homes 

FARMINGTON HILLS Park 
Mo te l . F u r n i s h e d r o o m s , 
effiecncy & apt's, from $175/ 
week , no depos i t , 30691 
GrandRiver (248) 474-1324 

^Westland • 

:ILOOK ; 
1 Bedroom Apartments • 

Starting at J 

$570 /month* J 
• Free Heat* • 

• Free Carport | 
- 24 hr. Workout Facility g 

• Sauna z 
• Livonia Schools I 

• Beautifully Landscaped | 
Grounds • 

CALL i 
TODAY! [ 

j (734) 459-6600 | 
b • •"•nSlfaL • • • • J 

W E S T L A N D 
5995 N. WILDWOOD 

WAYNE/FORD RD. AREA 

• Gas & Water included 
• Laundry Facilities 
• Appliances 

1 & 2 BEDROOMS 
FROM $515 

* S300 SECURITY 
DEPOSIT .SPECIAL 

t S p T (734) 721-0500. 

Find the best garage 
sales in your Classifieds! 

ROYAL OAK 
DOWNTOWN 
Fully furnished 

1 Bedroom apartment $700/mo. 
Plus security deposit 

In quiet secured complex. 
You pay electric, we pay heat. 

No pets. Laundry facilities. 
Off-street parking available. 

Gainfully employed, w/minimum 
income $30,000/yr. 

(248) 258-6200 

AAA CREDIT 
or 

BAD CREDIT 
Buy the home 

of your dreams, 
for $0-$2,850 down! 

FOR THE LOWEST 
RATE IN TOWN 

Cal l 
R G B E R : C L O U D 

1 - 8 7 7 - 9 9 7 - 1 6 0 8 
Fairway of America, Inc. 

Farmington, 3 bedroom, base-
ment, pets negotiable, option to 
buy. $850 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS - small 2 
bedroom home, targe fenced 
yard, 2 car garage, available. 
Dec 1. $650/mo 517-536-0873 

Farmington Hills Good location! 
Large, 2 bedroom brick ranch 
with 3 acres, hardwood floors, 
garage $1200/mo.248-474-3770 

FARMiNGTON HILLS - 3 bed-
rooms, 1 car garage, no base-
ment, $850/mo + security. Pager 
248-868-8888. 248-471 -5606 

FERNDALE 
2 / 3 bedrooms near schools 
& park. Others from $500. 

Advanced 810-755-0615 

FERNDALE, 3 bedroom brick, 
basement, appliances, 2 car 
garage, $800. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, family room, finished base-
ment, deck, pool, air, $1,250. 

(248) 347-4686 

GARDEN CITY, 3 bedroom bun-
galow, dining room, fenced for 
pets. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY • remodeled 3 
bedroom ranch, finished basement, 
immediate occupancy. Option to 
buy. $850/mo. 248-788-1823 

AAA 
HOUSES & APARTMENTS 

All areas, all prices! 
Cail for FREE list. . 

North Bloomfield Properties 
248-366-8484 

www. northbloomfield .com 

SOUTHFIELD, 5000 Town 
center , 1 bedroom, 1 V6 bath, 
appliances, washer/dryer. Garage 
parking. $1500 248-356-4471 

402 Condos/Townhouses 

AUBURN HILLLS - 3 Bedroom 
townhouse, full basement, VA 
baths, starting at $545. Dec. 
move in, must meet MSHDa 
requirements. 248-373-8359 

AUBURN HILLS - 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, completely renovated, 
arage, pool access, pond view. 
1200/mo. 248-935-9624 

BIRMINGHAM 
DOWNTOWN 

bedrooms, basement. 
313-550-5314. 

BIRMINGHAM 
501 E. 14 MILE - Near Pierce. 
Beautifully updated 2 bed/1 bath 
townhouse. All white cabinets. 1 
car garage. Available Jan. 1. 
Only $975. No pets. 

1778 GRANT - Lincoln & Wood-
ward area. 2 bed/1.5 bath, new 
carpet & tile, pretty fenced yard, 
carport. 1 cat OK with fee. Avail-
able Dec. $1095 INCLUDES 
HEAT. EHO. 

All feature full basements 
& central air. 

Call The Beneicke Group 
weekdays at 248-642-8686. 

BIRMINGHAM - Walk to town, 
furnished, 2 bedroom, 21A bath 
condo. Available Nov 1st. $2000/ 
mo. (248)723-9529 

AFFORDABLE HOMES 
DEARBORN - 3 bedroom, 
1 bath, $775/mo. 
ROYAL OAK - 1 bedroom apt., 
850 sqft, $625/mo. 
SLATER MGMT 248-540-6288 

ALL AREAS - 2, 3 & 4 bedroom 
home. 100's of homes avaiiabie. 
Sec. 8 OK. Starting from $500. 
Advanced 810-755-0615 

AUBURN HILLS, 5 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, sun room, finished 
basement. $950 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

AUBURN HILLS small 3 bed-
room w/iarge yard & large 
garage. $700/mo + gas/electric. 
Near O.U. (248) 540-0340 

B E A U M O N T H O S P I T A L 
AREA!!! 2 houses for rent or 
lease option. Month to month 
OK. 3 bedroom, 1 bath. Many 
updates. One house in 14 mile 
area,, second located near 
Downtown Royal Oak. $1000/ 
mo. plus security. Non-smoking. 

248-770-8906 

BERKLEY, 2-3, bedroom ranch, 
fenced yard, pets welcome. 
$750. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

BERKLEY - Nice family home. 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath, all appli-
ances, garage, basement. Near 
Beaumont. $975/mo. No pets. 
Available now. 248-366-7609 

BIRMINGHAM & ALL CITIES 
RENTALS - "SINCE 1976" 
OWNER & REALTOR® 

LISTINGS 
HOUSES - CONDOS - APTS. 

ShareNet Realty 
Leasing-Management-Saies 

248-642-1620 
725S. Adams, #19, Birmingham 

BRIGHTON SCHOOLS. 2 story, 
2 bedroom, 2 bath modern 
condo. Fireplace, c.a., garage. 
$1,250/month. (810)343-3946 
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
ances, $650. 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, $780. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

Royal Oak -11/Main. 1 bedroom 
lower, f ireplace, basement , 
storage. $700/mo. + Security. 
Avail 12-1. 248-362-4666 

ROYAL OAK - 3102 N. Connect-
icut, 3034 Ferris, 3 bedroom, 
appliances, patio, basement, 2 
car garage. $1100/mo.' & $1000/ 
mo. Bill - 313-533-6300 x22 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 / 3 bedroom 
ranch. Large lot. Garage. Sec. 8 
O K . O t h e r s f r o m $ 6 0 0 . 
Advanced 810-755-0615 

HOWELL. 3 bedroom ranch, 2 
car garage, new appliances, 
central air. $1,200/mo. Mason/ 
Truhn Rd. (517) 281-0477 

INKSTER - 4 bedroom brick 
bungalow, basement, 2V4 car 
garage. Option to buy available. 
$650/mo. (248) 788-1823 

KEEGO HARBOR, 2 bedroom, 
appliances, garage, negotiable 
on lease. $725 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

LAKE ORION, newly remodeled 
ranch, fireplace, available now. 
$650 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
family & living room, 2 car 
garage, fenced, finished base-
ment, $1375/mo. 734-525-8955 

LIVONIA, 3 bedroom, garage, 
fenced yard, pets negotiable, 
$850. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

LIVONIA 3+ bedroom ranch, 21A 
bath, family room, appliances, 
garage. $1250 248-889-3149, 
No pets, pager 248-305-0022 

LIVONIA - 5 Mile & Newburgh. 3 
bedroom ranch w/appliances, 
VA baths, partially finished base-
ment, 2 car garage, fenced. 
$1200 plus security. Newly dec-
orated. 734-421-0283 

LIVONIA - on Areola, N. of Ply-
mouth. 2 bedrooms, carpet, sun-
room. Clean. 248-669-4522 

LIVONIA / PLYMOUTH • Sharp, 
1650 sq.ft. tri-level, $1199/mo. 
Hard to beat location, price & 
features! (248) 514-2612 

SOUTHFIELD, 2 bedroom brick 
ranch, 2 car garage, pets nego-
liabit 3^35 S~nall fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

HARRISV1LLE, Ml 
6 houses from lake Huron. 
Newly remodeled, 2 bedroom, 
w/ pond & state forest in back-
yard. $75/day (313) 886-5316 

HOUGHTON LAKE vacation 
home for week and weekend 
rental. Tip Up Town! Contact 
Karrie for details 

(517)552-1266 
email mitter@mediatone.net 

NAPLES, FL - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath condo. Excellent location. 
Monthly. Avaiiabie Feb 2002. 

(248) 952-5817 

NAPLES, FL - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath. Pool. Sleeps 6. Elevator. 
Newer. Close to beach. Lake 
view $3300/mo (248)613-3834 

TRAVERSE CITY - North Shore 
Inn. Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP. 1 -800-968-2365 

Living Quarters to 
Share 

AAA RATED 
All Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
"Our 20th Year" 

HOME-MATE 
SPECIALISTS 
(248)-644-6845 : 

30115 Greenfield, Southfield' 

W A T E R F O R D , 3 b e d r o o m 
ranch, deck, lake privileges, pets 
OK. $800 Smail fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

W. BLOOMFIELD - 2600 sq. ft. 
4 bedroom, 2.5 baths, newly 
remodeled, appliances, 2nd fl. 
utility, $2500/Mo. 248-855-6564 

W. DEARBORN - Historic home, 
4 bedroom, 2 car garage, fire-
place. Completely restored. 
$1480/mo. (313) 730-7922 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - 3 bed-
room, 2.5 bath, basemem 
garage, f i replace, laundry. 
Bloomfield Hills schools. Lake 
privileges, immediate occu-
pancy $2000/mo 248-706-1548 

WEST DEARBORN - 3 bed-
room, 1.5 baths, dining room, 
fireplace, appliances, garage, no 
pets. $900/Mo. 313-278-8462 

WEST DEARBORN - Telegraph 
& Carlysle. 2 bedrooms, appli-
ances, air conditioned, garage. 
No pets. $730/Mo. 313-278-8462 

WESTLAND - Act now! (Palmer/ 
Merriman). Nice 3 bedroom 
duplex, carpet, fenced. $650 
monthly. (313) 274-6755 

WESTLAND, air conditioned, 3 
bedroom, pets OK, option to 
buy. $785. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

WESTLAND - 3 bedroom ranch, 
basement, garage. Available 
today . $1 ,250 /mo. w /$500 
deposit. 734-504-0354 

WESTLAND- 3 bedroom Quad, 
den, basement, family room, 2 
car garage. Livonia schools. 
7902 Hugh, $1150/mo. Call 
Dave at: 734-432-1606, agent. 

LIVONIA - WHY RENT. Own 
your own .home. 0 to 3% down. 
Short term employment OK, 
credit problems OK, bankruptcy 
OK. Call Randy Lesson Metro 
Finance -248-610-9576 

MADISON HGTS. - 3 bedroom 
brick. Basement. Option to buy 
others from $600. 
Advanced 810-755-0615 

NEW BOSTON 94-275 area. 2 
bedroom, brick, garage, avail-
able from now til! July. $675. No 
pets. (248) 674-1117 

floors, all 
$950/mo. 

BIRMINGHAM- DOWNTOWN 
$1250. 2 Bedroom Ranch, 2 
baths, basement, 2 car attached 
garage. (248)866-5963 

BIRMINGHAM -1244 Emmons. 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car garage, 

fenced yard, central air, 
new carpet. Available Dec. 

$1l50/mo. Lease. EHO. 
THE BENEICKE GROUP 

248-642-8686. 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS/ Schools. 
5980 Indianwood Trail. S. off 
Walnut Lake W. of Franklin. 
2116 sq.ft. ranch. Fresh paint, 
new carpet. 3 bedrooms, 3,5 
baths. • Terrie (248)335-4100 

CANTON - 4 bedroom Spanish 
colonial. 7>A bath, large lot 
w/deck. Immediate occupancy. 
$1600/mo. 248-210-8512 

CANTON - 3 bedrooms, 1400 
sq.ft. All appliances, fenced in 
yard. $1150/mo plus security. 

734-254-1026 

NOVI- 3 bedroom, 2Vi bath, 
Colonial. Excellent condition. 
Basement, 2 car attached 
garage. $2000/mo. Randy the 
Realtor, 313-320-5810, Agent. 

NOVI - Just Updated. 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, hardwood floors, 
large covered porch, basement 
w/bar, washer/dryer hookups. 
$850/mo, utilities. 

(248) 375-3734 

NOV!- Prime location, very 
clean! 3 bedrooms, basement & 
attached garage. Only $1295/ 
mo. Call Sherry, RE/MAX 100, 
(248)348-3000 ext. 218 

NOVI - 1,400 sq.ft., 4 bedroom, 
2 bath home on large lot, 
attached garage. $1,450/mo. 

Call (810) 225-7431 

OAK PARK - 3 bedroom brick 
ranch. Many updates. $700/mo. 
Section 8 okay. Available Dec. 
1st. 248-399-4221 

OAK PARK - Remodeled 2 bed-
room ranch. Immediate occu-
pancy. Option to buy available. 
$550/mo. 248-788-1823. 

ORION, REDUCED, 5 bedroom, 
2 bath, family room, study, 
$1,050 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

WESTLAND, RANCH, 2 car 
garage, fenced for pets, section 
§ OK. $650 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

WESTLAND- WHY RENT. Own 
your own home. 0 to 3% down. 
Short term employment OK, 
credit problems OK, bankruptcy 
OK. Call Randy Lesson 
Metro Finance 248-610-9576 

Lakematerfront 
Home Rentals 

ALL SPORTS Lake - 2300 sq.ft. 
brand new lakefront home. 10 
min. f rom Ann Arbor & Brighton. 
$2000 mo. (734) 320-2987 

PINCKNEY - on Cordley Lake, 
quiet lake setting! 3 bedroom, 
VA bath, rent w/option to buy. 
$1,200/mo (810) 523-4891 

Mobile Home Rentals 

ALL CITIES SINCE 1976" 
"QUALIFlED" 

ROOMMATES 
FREE PREVIEW 

SHARE REFERRALS 
248-642-1620 

725 S. Adams, Birmingham 

SEEKING FEMALE roommate 
to share small 2 bedroom and 1 
bath apartment in Westland. 
Must have good credit & work in 
eves, or attend college at night. 
$250/mo. (734) 367-0972 

SINGLE MALE will share 3 bed-
room home, Livonia Mall area. 

$350/mo. includes utilities. 
734-925-0420 - 734-422-8146 

DEARBORN - Prefer female 
rent nil _ 

•oojrfcXluiet neighborhood. Must 
like pete. $400 includes utilities 
& some ideals. 313-561-4556. 

Westla^sjpJeanrTTon-drinking 
rpereoriNCrtchert & laundry 

privileges. $375mro includes util-
ities & cable. 734-788-8060 

W E S T L A N D - R o o m m a t e 
wanted, $450 per Mo „ very nice 
home, house privileges. Must 
have references. 248-478-7246 

YPSILANTI - Brand new home 
on 5 acre wooded lot, large 
room. $400/mo., includes utili-
t i e s , c a b l e , l a u n d r y . 
734-544-4638 

414 Rooms 

FERNDALE & REDFORD - Air, 
Jacuzzi in rooms, maid service, 
. HBO. Low daily/wkly rates. 
Tel-96 Inn 313-535-4100' 
Royal I n n - 248-544-1575,-

GARDEN C I T Y . - kitchen &" 
laundry p r i v i l eges . Cable,., 
Internet, utilities included. 
$400/mo. 734-762-2010 

HAZEL PARK/ 
NW DETROIT/REDFORD 
$300-$425/mo. 810-212-3772. 

SOUTHFIELD - Furnished suite, 
kitchen, bath, laundry, utilities. 

$495/mo + security. 
(248) 559-6556- after 5pm. 

Office Space 
(See Class 1395) 

BRIGHTON - Office 
various sizes. Prime 
location. Downtown. 

(810) 229-6446 

430 
AUTO STORAGE 

24 hour access 
Troy/Birmingham area. 
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

Other Available Homes 

6648 Sturbridge, Canton 
Fabulous 4 bedroom 2.5 bath colonial. Custom 
kitchen, many updates. Deck w/hot tub. 5244,900 

679 Sorel Dr., Canton 
Built in ' 96 ,4 bedroom 2.5 bath, Master suite w/ 
bath, 1st floor laundry, 2 car garage. $309,900 

11250 Harrison, Livonia 
3 bedroom Ranch, approx. 1,300 sq ft, Newer 
roof, C/A, HWH, fin basement, garage. $144,900 

1251 Sheridan, Plymouth 
Down town Plymouth. Remodeled kitchen, bath, 
windows, furnace, C/A.2.5 car garage. $229,900 

28240 W. Chicago, Livonia 
Sharp brick ranch w/htige gourmet kitchen, up-
dates galore, fin basement, 2 car garage. $159,900 

2115 Ellsworth, Westland 
Updated 3 bedroom ranch, newer AC & furnace 
Gorgeous oak kitchen, 2.5 car garage. $89,900 

35274 Wallace, Westland 
Excellent starter, 2 possibly 3 bedroom ranch. 
Full basement, garage, new windows. $99,900 

7744 Appoline, Dearborn Heights 
1700 sq ft, 2 story, 3 bedrooms, fin basement, 
2nd story porch, 2 car garage. $175,000 

24197 Andover, Dearborn Heights 
Beautiful Brick Ranch, Newer windows, HWH, 2 
car garage w/new siding, fin basement. $94,900 

17234 Gavlord, Redford 
vith to offer! Basement w/ wet 

Bath. $134,900 

38298 Carolon Blvd, Westland 
2 Story Townhouse, 2 BR, 1.5 baths, finished 
basement, garage, completely updated! $129,000 

45452 Holmes, Canton 
8 Sunflower ranch with 2.5 baths, garage, base-

ment. Great Rm w/fireplace, 1800 sq ft. $231,900 

43504 Gatehouse, Canton 
4 BR, 2.5 baths, large open kitchen, Den, 
almost 2,400 sq ft, 1st floor laundry. $244,900 

359 Robert Ct., Canton 
4 BR Colonial, Master Suite, Full Bath-sep shower, 
Gourmet Kitchen, Den Paver Entry & Patio. £399,900 

41076 Northwind, Canton 
Beautiful 2 story Condo with huge master BR, 
full basement. Club house w/pool. $129,900 

32280 Carlisle, Wayne 
3 bedroom ranch, perfect for 1st time home 
buyers, many updates, appliances stay. 5100,000 

1455 John Hix, Westland 
Country Ranch on Huge lot. Newer carpet & windows. 
Over 1 , 0 0 0 sq ft, + add'l lot. FPL & Oarage. $139,900 

11769 Hazelton, Redford 
Absolutely Gorgeous!!! 3 Bedroom Bungalow, 
1100 sq ft, formal LR, Basement. $119,000 

23325 Mystic Forest, Novi 
Newer built 4 bdrm colonial, backs to breath-
taking nature preserve, many amenities. $379,900 

18875 Seminole, Redford 
Wonderftil 3 bedroom Brick Ranch. Updated kitchen/ 
bath, fin basement, 2 car garage. $129,900 

&10 Corona, Inkster i 
3 Ranch on Nice Quiet Street j 2 baibs, 2 car 

^Basement," appliances included. 589,900 ->-• 

21940 Carlisle, Dearborn 
Completely updated thru-out. 3 BR brick ranch, base-
meat, all appliances included, garage. $129,900 

CANTON-OPEN SUN 12-2 
40636 Clearsprtngs Ct. 

(S. Cherry Hill/W. Lotz) 
Newer Cape Cod on 'A acre lot 
backing to woods! 2 story foyer 
w/ioft overlooking Great Room 
w/gas f i rep lace. 1st f loor 
laundry, 21/fe baths, 2 car 
attached garage. 

DEBORAH DeLaROSA 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 
(734) 4 5 9 - 9 8 9 8 ext. 264 
deborah@deborahsells.com 

CANTON-OPEN SUN 2-4 
1443 Wagon Wheel 

{N. Palmer/W. Lilley) 
What a showplacel 4 bedroom, 
2XA bath colonial features 1st 
floor laundry &2V6 car side entry 
garage. Fresh neutral decor. 
Newer carpet, interior & exterior 
doors, light fixtures...Gas fire-
place in Family Room, enor-
m o u s o a k - K i t c h e n 
w/ceramic....the list just goes on 
and oni 

DEBORAH DeLaROSA 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 
(734) 4 5 9 - 9 8 9 8 ext. 264 
deborah@deborahsells.com 

CANTON - 4 bedroom colonial, 
2 full/2 haif baths, finished base-
ment; $195,000. Open Sun12-4. 
1385 Ranier. 734-667-4255 

HOMETOWN lil 
(734)459-9898 

DEARBORN - By Owner. Open 
Sun., 1-4pm, 3 bedroom brick 
bungalow, 1544 Robindale, 1 blk. 
N. of Divine Child, S. of Ford, W. 
of Telegraph. 734-667-3379 

FARMINGTON HILLS Open 
Sun. 1-4. Nature with location: 3 
bedroom, 2VS bath colonial on 
premium cul de sac lot, all appli-
ances, 5/yrs new, the fussy 
buyer must see - $274,900. 
23349 Elmgrove, Middlebelt N. 
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
with fireplace, den, profession-
ally finished basement with 
sauna, 2 car attached garage. 
Privacy & wooded views in back 
of quite complex. $257,500 

Call (734) 453-3215 or 
(734) 395-7245 

374 Manufactured 

Homes 

West Bloomfield 

JUST LISTED 

FABULOUS 
3 BEDROOM 

TOWNHOUSE! 
Completely redecorated in the 
last 2 years in soft neutral tones. 
Gorgeous kitchen, study on 1st 
floor, full finished lower level 
with daylight windows. Complex 
has pool & tennis. $216,900. 
ECH-85AZA (248)646-1400 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - LUXU-
RlOU&gecbrickSllmestonesarriage-
house style 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath 
condo in Gateway Park. Gourmet 
kitchen w/maple cabinets & 
french doors leading to balcony. 
Spacious living room boasts a 
cozy tile hearth fireplace. Master 

Basement. 2 Car attached 
.. (17EL) 

734.464-6400 
Century 21 Hartford South 

www.c21-hs.com 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom, 2 
ba th , carpor t , app l i ances , 
$82,900/best. 734-377-8896 or 
pager 313-851-0229 

WESTLAND/CANTON 
By Owner. $126,400. 

All New-Beautiful. Pictures 
www.DayDreamersOfTexas.com 

or (313)671-8288. 

WIXOM 
SENIOR CON DO/CO-OP 

Handsome i bedroom end unit in 
lovely "leisure" Co-op in Wixom 
50 & Older community offers 
affordable lifestyle with nice 
ameni t ies. Asking $59,900 
21086787) Call Carol LaPerriere 

ext. 125. 

CENTURY 21 HARTFORD 
(248) 478-6000 

D O N ' T R E N T ! 

I N V E S T 
IN YOUR OWN HOME 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

$465/mo. 
includes house 

payment & lot rent. 

2 4 8 - 4 7 4 - 6 5 0 0 
10% down, $287/mo. 

for 360 mths. @ 11% APR 

[ t t f e f e j S 

YEAR END CLOSEOUTI 
Palm Harbor 4 bedroom, all dry-
wall, 1,600 sq. ft. Only $57,000. 
Receive a free $10 gas coupon 
Friday - Sunday. 

American HomeChoice 
The Orchards 

800-742-0704 

YEAR END CLOSEOUT! 
Palm Harbor 3 bedroom, all dry-
wall, 1,400 sq. ft. Only $54,900. 
Receive a free $10 gas coupon 
Friday - Sunday. 

American HomeChoice 
Northville Crossings 
800-742-0704 

I N N O V I 

Fall Special 
14x66 

2 bdrm, 2 bath , C /A , 
app l iances , deck 

w /awn ing , $ 1 2 , 9 0 0 

1200 sq . f t . 
2 bed rm, 2 bath , al l 
app l iances , new ly 

decora ted . Mus t see . 
$31 ,200 

1400 sq. f t . mult i -
sect ion, 3 bd rm, 2 
bath , FP, CA, al l 

app l iances , i ike n e w ! 
only $ 5 8 , 9 0 0 

H I G H L A N D H I L L S 

ESTATES 
on Seetey Rd. 

N. of Grand River 
bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 

C a l l J o a n n e 

4 7 4 - 0 3 2 0 or 

4 7 4 - 0 3 3 3 

( 2 4 8 ) i 

( 2 4 8 ) 

1. SWAN CREEK (McKean) 
Sellers motivated. Home has 
everything- wrap around deck with 

seats 8 people. 
Call for information. $53,900. 

2. SWAN CREEK 
(New Boston) - 28x80 - 4 Bed-
room, 3 bath, 2 fireplaces. Beau-
tiful home. Only $65,000 or best 
offer. 

3. AUGUSTA WOODS 
A must see home - 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, family room, living room 
& dining room, island kitchen. 
Sets on prime lot in brand new 
community. $69,800. 

4. DEERFIELD ESTATES: 
(1) $45,000 or best offer. Beauti-
fully landscaped, fireplace in 
family room. Call for appointment. 

(2) 1998 COMMODORE - Sets 
in new section of Deerfield. 
Breakfast nook off kitchen, family 
room, dining room, and living 
room. $59,000. Must sell! 

Let me help you be in your new 
home for Christmas. We have 
several New, Used and Repos' 
a v a i l a b l e i n d i f f e r e n t 
communities. 

Ca l l D A R L A 
Belleville Office 

LITTLE VALLEY 
7 3 4 - 6 9 9 - 2 0 2 6 o r 

7 3 4 - 5 6 4 - 8 2 5 1 

5% DOWN 
Easy Financing 

375 Mobile Homes 

i N K S T E R 
Early/Late mode! homes, 

Owner financing available 
Please call 734-721-7215 

NEW HOMES & SITES 
AVAILABLE 

$2400 rent credit for qualified 
buyers at participating dealers. 
Westland Meadows, Westland 

734-729-5500. 

382 
S u n d a y , N o v e m b e r 2 5 , 2 0 0 1 

® b s m r e r £ j Lots & Acreage 

Vacant 

NORTHVILLE. * M U S T SELL! 
Gently used, country living. 2 
bedroom, split floor plan, $5,000 
firm. (248) 486-8134 

NOVI - Recently remodeied. 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, fridge & stove. 
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

Available 

888-221-2899 
M-F 9-5:3(1, (closed 1-2) SAT tHSUN 12-3 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

On Ann Arbor Trail, west of Inkster 

1 8 2 Ballroom ftcra $563 with FREE HEAT! 

$300 off your 1st Months Rent! 
• Individually controlled central 

heat and a/c 

• Dishwasher. Ceiling Fans, 
Walk-In Closets, Pool, and more! 

• Located next to scenic Hines Park 

734*4254070 
M-F 9-5:30, SAT 10-2, SUN CLOSED 

FRANKLIN PALMER 
APARTMENTS 

On Palmer be tween LilSey & Sheldon 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms 
FREE HEAT 

MOVE-IN FOR $400 

734-397-0200 
M-F 9-5:30, SAT 10-2, SUN 12-3 

I MORE LOCATIONS! • 

1 . 2 4 8 : 5 6 9 - 8 . 8 8 0 fl}. 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
about 350sqft, including window 
office. $1000/mo 
Call Sandy at (248)647-6000 

DETROIT - New Center area. 
Up to 13,000 sq.ft., lease. Avail-
able now. Free ground level 
parking. Near New State office. 

A. Lottie, Broker: 
313-719-9959, 313-849-0337 

EXPRESSWAY EXPOSURE 
Month - to -Month Ava i lab le 

480 sq.ft. to 1800 sq.ft. 
i-275 Expressway 

J. A. BLOCK & CO./ 
Gach Realty 

(248) 559-7430 

PRIME FARMINGTON location 
(Orchard Lake Rd/Grand River), 
professional pavilion building, 2 
medical/dental/general office 
suites avaiiabie. 1200 sq. ft. 
each. 1 st or 2nd fioor w/elevator. 
$22/ft gross lease. You pay 
phone expenses. Direct inquires 
to Ron 248-417-0242 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Profes-
sions1 o'fee on MilP 

n09sr-": ' 
suite, Gross rei i( includes janito-
rial services and use of confer-
ence room. (248) 477-9112 

A Holiday Special For You! 
Move in by 12-15-01. Get one 
mo. Free on a 13 mo. Lease 
AT EAGLE POND HEIGHTS 

300 EAGLE POND DR. 
WALLED LAKE, Ml 48390 

(248) 926-3900 
9:30am-5:30pm Mon-Fri 

Sat & Sun. By Appointment 

2 Mo. FREE 
No security deposit. 

2 bedroom w/washer/dryer. 
Spectrum Apt. Search 

(800) 457-1357 

LAKEVIEW 
Move in Now-No rent till Dec. 
1 bedroom $630, 2 bedroom 
$730. Spectrum Apt Search 

734-981-7200. 

BIRMINGHAM - 1 & 2 bedroom, 
carpeted, air, carport. $650/mo. 
+ 13th mo. free. Call Ann after 
6pm; 248-647-8469. 

40 0 Apartments/Unfurnished 

40 1 Apartments/Furnished 

40 2 Condos/Townhouses 

40 3 Duplexes 

40 4 Flats 

40 5 Homes 

40 6 Lakefront/Waterfront 

Homes Rental 

40 7 Mobil Homes Rentals 

40 8 Mobil Home Sites 

40 9 Southern Rentals 

41 0 Time Share Rentals 

41 1 Vacation Resort/Rentals 

41 2 Living Quarters To Share 

414 Rooms 

42 0 Halls/Buildings 

42 1 Residence To Exchange 

430. Garage/Mini Storage 

44 0 Wanted To Rent 

44 1 .Wanted To Rent-

Resort Property 

450 Furniture Rental 

45 6 Rental Agency 

45 7 Property Management 

45 8 Lease/Option To Buy 

45 9 House Sitting Service 

48 0 Convalescent/Home 

Health Care 

48 1 Foster Care 

464 Misc. To Rent 

1-800-579-SELL 

F a r m i n g t o n H i l l s 

AVAILABLE NOW 
Approximately 4,200 sq.ft. of 
office space. $4,550 per month, 
includes all utilities and taxes. 
Located in desirable Farmington 
Hills near 275, 696 & 96 
e x p r e s s w a y s . C a l l 
248-699-7048 for appointment 

FOR LEASE Executive and pro-
fessional space in Downtown 
Plymouth. 1,000 to 12,000 sq.ft. 
available immediately. Contact 
Tim Reilly (734) 455-5600 

ROCHESTER - Approximately 
1000 sq.ft. just off Main St. 
Commercial zone. Loads of 

parking. Gross lease. 
248-625-1075 leave message 

LIVONIA - For Lease. 
8 Mile & Farmington Rds. 
Medical or General Office. 
4690 sq.ft. Free standing 
building. Full basement. 

CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 
248-471-7100. 

LIVONIA - 28200 W. 7 Mile Rd., 
near Middlebelt. Individual suite 
REDUCED TO $275. O deposit. 
2 FREE MO. Available immedi-
ately. Office: 248-593-0064 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

OFFICE AND/OR 
COMMERCIAL 

Birmingham, on Woodward 45Q 
(+/-) sq. ft. On-site parking, great 
deal ! Sanb reen Company 

248-647-3250 

OFFICE & WAREHOUSE 
SPACE AVAILABLE 

200-1000 sq. ft. Farmington Rd 
& Jeffries Fwy. Attractive bldg. 
Cail Joe, (734) 762-4800. 

PLYMOUTH - Just off I-275. 3 
offices starting at $250/mo 
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

CAN AFFORD! 
1 & 2 B E D R O O M A P A R T M E N T S 

$ 5 0 0 RENT C O U P O N 

• Swimming 

Pool 

• Air 

Conditioning 

• Easy Access 

to 1-96,1-275 

1-696, and 

US-23 

Models Open * Mon.-Fri. 9-6 * Sit. 70-5 * Son. 12-5 

( 2 4 8 ) 6 2 4 - 6 4 6 4 

MAPLE RD 
T H E V I U A G E 

I 
PONTIAC 14 MILE 

W1UE0 
1J MILE 

TO WEST 

12 MILE 

T«6re 

EBUALKOUSma 
O P P O R T U N I T Y 

http://www.c21-hs.com
http://www.observerandeccentric.com
http://www.c21-hs.com
http://www.DayDreamersOfTexas.com
http://www.tooniakerealty.com
http://www.northernlandcol.com
http://www.resortsales.com
http://www.reoptions.com
mailto:margaret@hotmail.com
http://www.northbloomfield.com
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A P A R T M E N T S 

Classifications 400 to 400 

All Ads Run Online 

( • )7E 

A Value Of U p To $ 8 7 . 0 0 

Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

Dearborn Heights 

D e a r b o r n i 
C l u b Apts . • 
One Bedroom Apts. | 

Two Bedroom • 
Townhomes | 

FREE HEAT I 
Spacious Floor Plans • 
Tons of Closet Space I 

BBQ Grills & Picnic Tables | 
Patios & Balconies • 

Sparkling Swimming Pool • 

(888) 348-7431 | 
Located on Inkster Rd., • 
just North of Ford Rd. • 

Open Mon.-Sat. 
^Ca l l .or Stop In! s a s s y 

EXECUTIVE HOMES 
DETROIT - New 3 bedroom, 
2>k bath condo, $2200/mo. 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 
3 bedroom, 3 bath, $1700/mo 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
4 bedroom, 2 bath, $1950/mo. 

TROY 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, $1600/mo. 
SLATER 248-540-6288 

EXECUTIVE HOMES 
DETROIT - New 3 bedroom, 

3 bath condo, $2200/mo. 
BLOOMFIELD HILLS 

3 bedroom, 3 bath, $1700/mo 
ROCHESTER HILLS 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, $1950/mo. 
TROY 

3 bedroom, 2 bath, $1600/mo. 
SLATER 248-540-6288 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
MAPLE RIDGE APTS. 

23078 Middlebelt Rd. 
1-2 bedroom, central air, 

$565/$665. 248-473-5180. 

FARMINGTON HILLS Condo -
Middlebelt/12 Mile. 2 bedrooms, 
2 baths. Washer/dryer, carport. 
$825/mo. 517-264-6250 

GARDEN CITY 1 bedroom. 
Heat/water included. No pets. 
$440. 313-295-7996 

248-367-4688 

FOXPOINTE TOWNHOMES 
'Special $0 

Security Deposit* 
Beautiful 1500 sq.ft. 2 bed-
room, 2V£ bath townhomes 
featuring large. eat-In 
kitchens, walk-in closets, 
full size washer and dryer, 
and storage area. Car-
ports, pool and tennis 
courts...starting at just 

$1225 per month. 

Call: (248) 473-1127 
or visit us dally at 

26375 Halsted between 
11 & 12 Mile 

in Farmington Hills. 
Conditions apply 

BEST APARTMENT VALUE 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
(N. on Tuck Rd. off 8 Mile 
be tween Midd lebe l t & 
Orchard Lake Rd., corner of 
Folsom). 

TIMBERIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

DELUXE 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

From $620 
Includes appliances, vertical 
blinds, carpeting, pool, 
optional carports. 
Model Open Daily (9-5): 

Rental Office: 248-478-1487 
Home Office: 586-775-8206 

GARDEN CITY AREA - 1 bed-
room upper apt. Clean, quiet 
bldg. Heat & water included. 
$510 + security. No pets. 

Calf Peggy, 734-425-4802. 

NORTHVILLE 
2 bedroom apt. $700/mo. 

w/heat & hot water 
1 year lease. 248-348-9250 

D E A R B O R N H E I G H T S A R E A 
Beautiful 1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH VILLA 

5 6 0 
• 2 4 - H o u r 

G a t e h o u s e 
• D i s h w a s h e r 
• V e r t i c a l B l i n d s 
• A i r C o n d i t i o n i n g 
• F i t n e s s C e n t e r 
• T e n n i s C o u r t s 
• S w i m m i n g Poo l 
• F u r n i s h e d A p t s . 

a v a i i a b i e 
Open 7 Days • Mon-Fri • 9:00am-7:00pm 
Sat • 9:00am-5:00pm - Sun • 12noon-5:OOpm 

B E E C H DALYs S O U T H O F C H E R R Y HILL 

W A Y N E W O O D 

Apartments 
i W S l 

A p a r t m e n t H o m e s f r o m $ 6 0 0 ! 

•Free heat & water 
• P a t i o or balcony 
•Dishwashe r 
• P lus m u c h more! 

O p e n 7 D a y s ! 

Located on W a y n e 
R o a d , l / 2 m i l e sou th 
of War ren Road. 

•j Westland 
n Shopping Center! Warren Rd 

Vraynewood 
Apartments 

rordnd 

I & E 

A D Y 

From premium-view studios up to expansive 1,2 & 3 bedroom 
suites including private covered parking from $875-$2,285 

8 * « 
Viewing Weekday* until 5 p.m, 
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

On 13 Mile Rd. & Crooks 

248-288-3710 
www.arlington-apts.com 

Northville 
2 Bed room. Very spacious 
with spectacular view, 1.5 
baths, balcony, and all the 
extras,. Walking distance to 
downtown. $780/mo. 

Holiday Special 
Free Rent Until 
January 1,2002 

NORTHVILLE GREEN 
APARTMENTS 
248-349-7743 

Northville 

TREE TOP 
APARTMENTS 

$700 OFF! 
Charming community nestled in 
wooded, streamside setting. 
Featuring unique 1 bedroom, 
and 2 story-1 bedroom loft style 
apartments. Includes vertical 
blinds, appliances, & covered 
parking. Great value from ONLY 
$675. Availability limited. EHO 

Call (248) 347-1690 
Novi Rd., just north of 8 Mile 

Novi 

FALL SPECIAL 
SAVE $700 

Extremely large 1 & 2 bedroom 
apartments feature spacious 
rooms and closets, oversized 
p a t i o s / b a l c o n i e s , d e l u x e 
kitchens, vertical blinds, central 
air, covered parking for select 
units. The area's best value from 
only $680. EHO. 

T R E E T O P M E A D O W S 
10 Mile & M e a d o w b r o o k 

(248) 3 4 8 - 9 5 9 0 . 

/ * 
Novi 
FOUNTAIN PARK 

A P A R T M E N T S 

HOLIDAY SPECIAL! 
1 Month FREE RENT 

$199 Security with 
Approved Credi t 

• Close to major freeways & 
Shopping 

• Private Entrances w/ Storm 
Doors 

• Tennis Court/Pool 
• Washer & Dryer in every 

Apartment 

10:30-6:30 Mon-Fri, 
12-5 Sat & Sun 

On Grand River between 
Meadowbrook & Novi Rd. 
(behind Chevrolet Dealer) 

42101 Fountain Park Dr. 

248-348 -0626 . 

Novi 

2 M O N T H S 
FREE RENT 

» ' & 2 bedrooms 
» i ' ownhomec 
® Carpor ts 
» 24 hour e m e r g e n c y 

ma in tenance 
® No Pet Rest r i c t ions 

N O V ! R I D G E 
Apartments/ 
Townhomes 

-10. Mi le . b e t w e e n .Novj. 
Road & M e a d o w b r o o k 

Call Tol l Free: 
(877) 329-2286 

400 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

- PLYMOUTH -
BROUGHAM MANOR 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
Starting @ $570. 734-455-1215. 

PLYMOUTH - Close to Down-
town. One bedroom. $560/mo. 
Year lease. No pets. Available 
Dec. 5th 734-454-0056 

PLYMOUTH - Main St. location. 
Quaint 1 bedroom. $600/mo 
includes all utilities. 

(248) 851-4092 

PLYMOUTH - 303 Roe St. 
1 bedroom. Rent $575; 

security deposit $575. Call: 
313-727-5518 or 313-792-0450 

P L Y M O U T H 
S H E L D O N P A R K A P T S . 
Spacious 1 bedroom, c/a. 

Carport. $550. 734-453-8811. 

PLYMOUTH 
HILLS 

APARTMENTS; 

• H H T 

734-455-4721 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

1 & 2 bedrooms. 
Clean, quiet building. 
Carpet, walk-in closet. 

Heat included. 
From $495 & Up. 
Security deposit. 

Credit reference required. 

313-532-9234. 

REDFORD TWP. Spotless 2 
bedroom freshly painted, imme-
diate occupancy, heat included. 
$6C0/mo Lease. 248-474-4026 

ROCHESTER- NEAR down-
town Rochester one bedroom. 
$550 per month. Utilities {except 
electric) included. 

248 651-8090 

Rochester 

Rochester 
Square Apts. 

Located in Downtown 
Rochester 

$300 OFF 
1st Month's Rent 

1 & 2 Bedrooms Avail 
• FREE HEAT 
• Dishwasher 
•. A/C & Ceiling Fans 
• Picnic area on 

Paint Creek 

(248) 652-0543 
Mon-Fri 9-6:30, Sat 10-2, 

Sun 10-4 

ROCHESTER - 850 sq.ft. 1 bed-
room apt., includes heat, water, 
appliances. No pets. $575. 120 
Campbeli. {248)505-8414 

BIG DOG? 
We know who loves Fido! 

Spectrum Apt Search 
734-981-7200. 

ROMULUS - 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
available. Great Apartments, 
Great Location, Great Rates. 
CALL {734) 941-7070 TODAY 

FOR OUR SPECIAL!II 

ROMULUS 
FREE Heat, Free Cable & 

Free RENT! 
Cail 734-941-7070 Todayl 

ROMULUS 

$350 MOVES YOU INI CALL 
TODAY GOING FASTI!! 

734-941-7070 

ROMULUS - Outstanding Ser-
vices! Curbside Airport Shuttle. 
On-Site Maintenance. Experi-
enced Management that really 
cares! 1 & 2 Bedrooms available 
now! Call 734-941 -7070 

ROYAL OAK - Across from 
Beaumont Hospital. Deluxe 2 
bedrock apt? wit^ basemen" 
S t a r t i n g $ 6 7 5 . 2 4 8 - 5 2 1 - 1 9 8 4 . 

SHELBY TWP. 
1 Bedroom apt starting 
at $550, limited time 
offer. Carport, indoor 

pool. 810-739-6611 (sh) 

SHELBY TWP-Large 
2 bedroom deluxe 
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
HEAT. EHO. 

All feature full basements 
& central air. 

Cali The Beneicke Group 
weekdays at 248-642-8686. 

BIRMINGHAM - Walk to town, 
furnished, 2 bedroom, 7>k bath 
condo. Available Nov 1 st. $2000/ 
mo. (248)723-9529 

BRIGHTON SCHOOLS. 2 story, 
2 bedroom, 2 bath modern 
condo. Fireplace, c.a., garage. 
$1,250/month. (810)343-3946 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, all appliances, close to x-
ways, plenty of storage, blinds, 
free water, carport, pool. No 
pets. $780/mo Pius $1170 
deposit 248-363-5342 

Southfield 

5000 TOWNCENTER 
1,2 & 3 bedroom luxury condos, 
$1,100 to $2,900 per mo. 
RE/MAX 100, Call R.W. Watson 

248-736-3000 

CANTON - 2 bedroom (large 
master), 1.5 bath, washer/dryer, 
air, patio, pool, basement, tile/ 
Berber. 517-655-2753 

CANTON - Clean 3 bedroom 
condo, Ali appliances, C/A, 1.5 
baths. Available now. $950/mo. 

734-459-9819 

TROY SQUARE Lake & Liver-
nois. 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 
attached garage, no basement, 
$1300/month. No credit checks. 
(248) 594-3373 

403 Duplexes 

NORTH ROYAL Oak - 2 bed-
room brick ranch w/basement. 
$795. (248) 585-9324 

NOVI - 1 bedroom, new paint, 
ceramic & carpet. $595. 

(248) 848-7108 

CANTON TOWNHOUSE • 
1200 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
large basement. Gutted & remod-
eled Aug. 2000. Great location. 
Available now. Was $1400 - now 
$1000! - must rent. 734-320-1846 

Canton 
Two bedroom condo (2 separate 
suites) 2V£ baths, 2 car garage, 
new development. $1500/mo. 

For more information 
(734) 326-8225 

NORTHVILLE 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, carport, cathedral ceilings, 
open floor plan, appliances 
Small storage area, neutral 
colors. $800/mo 734-420-0791 

NORTHVILLE - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, near downtown, 1200 
sq.ft.,vaulted ceiling, appliances, 
pool. $1000/mo (248)305-8637 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace with 
central air. Ultra clean, move 
right in. From$C45/mo. now thru 
Oec. 31st. 734-721-8111 

404 Flats 

405 Homes 

CANTON - roomy, all updated 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, on cul-de-sac. 
finished basement, attached 

rge. New tile, carpet, paint, 
cabinets. New appliances, 

even washer /dryer , micro, 
double oven. Huge fenced pri-
vate yard. Plymouth/Canton 
schools. Wont last. $1495. 

(734) 516-1107 

CITY OF BRIGHTON - 4 bed-
room, appliances,Walk to shop-
ping & schools, Totally updated! 
Lease/option 810-229-2098 

FERNDALE - Beautiful, large 2 
bedroom tower, hardwood floors, 
C/A, storage, nice yard, great 
street, $795. 248-545-4244 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom lower 
in Old Towh. Walk to downtown. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Updated 
kitchen. $795/mo, 248-380-1518 

REDFORD 2 bedroom, $925/ 
mo 1 bedroom upper unit $625/ 
mo. 1 bedroom lower unit $575/ 
mo heat, water, appliances and 
carpet ing included with all 
homes and discount is available. 

(734) 812-0920 

WESTLAND - Clean, 1 bedroom 
(single bed) flat, appliances, car-
peting; no pets; security & refer-
ences. 734) 459-8268 

405 Homes 

AAA CREDIT 
or 

BAD CREDIT 
Buy the home 

of your dreams, 
for $0-$2,850 down! 

FOR THE LOWEST 
RATE IN TOWN 

C a l l 

ROBERT CLOUD 
1 - 8 7 7 - 9 9 7 - 1 6 0 8 

Fairway of America, Inc. 

AAA 
HOUSES & APARTMENTS 

Ali areas, all prices! 
Call for FREE list. 

North Bloomfield Properties 
248-366-8484 

www.northbloomfieid.com 

AFFORDABLE HOMES 
DEARBORN - 3 bedroom. 
1 bath, $775/mo. 
ROYAL OAK - 1 bedroom apt., 
850 sqft, $625/mo. 
SLATER MGMT 248-540-6288 

ALL AREAS - 2, 3 & 4 bedroom 
home. 100's of homes available. 
Sec. 8 OK. Starting from $500. 
Advanced 810-755-0615 

AUBURN HILLS, 5 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, sun room, finished 
basement. $950 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

AUBURN HILLS smali 3 bed-
room 

Near8?) 

w/large yard & large 
. $700/mo + gas/electric. 
).U. (248) 540-0340 

BIRMINGHAM & ALL CITIES 
RENTALS - "SINCE 1976" 
OWNER & REALTOR® 

LISTINGS 
HOUSES - CONDOS - APTS. 

ShareNet Realty 
Leasing-Management-Sales 

248-642-1620 
725S. Adams, #19, Birmingham 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bedroom, 
2 bath. Corner, fenced yard, 
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
$1375/mo. 248-318-7655 

ROYAL OAK & ALL CITIES 
RENT-A-HOME 

T E N A N T S & L A N D L O R D S 
2 4 8 - 6 4 2 - 1 6 2 0 

ROYAL OAK - Available Jan. 
Furnished or unfurnished. 2 bed-
room, living room, dining room, 
deck. Hardwood floors, central 
heat/air, appliances, washer/ 
d r y e r , b a s e m e n t , $ 1 1 0 0 / 
mo.+security. 248-543-5087 

ROYAL OAK, 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, $650. 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, $780. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS {248)356-RENT 

Royal Oak -11/Main. 1 bedroom 
lower, f i replace, basement, 
storage. $700/mo. + Security. 
Avail 12-1. 248-362-4666 

ROYAL OAK - 3102 N. Connect-
icut, 3034 Ferris, 3 bedroom, 
appliances, patio, basement, 2 
car garage. $1100/mo. & $1000/ 
mo. Bill - 313-533-6300 x22 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 / 3 bedroom 
ranch. Large lot. Garage. Sec. 8 
OK. O t h e r s f r o m $ 6 0 0 . 
Advanced 810-755-0615 

SOUTHFIELD, 2 bedroom brick 
ranch 2 car garage pets nego-
-3.t-.ie 4?g5 sma1 fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)356-RENT 

W A T E R F O R D , 3 bed room 
ranch, deck, lake privileges, pets 
OK. $800 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (248)373-RENT 

W. BLOOMFIELD - 2600 sq. ft. 
4 bedroom, 2.5 baths, newly 
remodeled, appliances, 2nd fl. 
utility, $2500/Mo. 248-855-6564 

W. DEARBORN - Historic home, 
4 bedroom, 2 car garage, fire-
place. Completely restored. 
$1480/mo. (313) 730-7922 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - 3 bed-
room, 2.5 bath, basement, 
garage, f i rep lace, laundry. 
Bloomfield Hills schools. Lake 
privileges. Immediate occu-
pancy $2000/mo 248-706-1548 

WEST DEARBORN - 3 bed-
room, 1.5 baths, dining room, 
fireplace, appliances, garage, no 
pets. $900/Mo. 313-278-8462 

WEST DEARBORN • Telegraph 
& Carlysie. 2 bedrooms, appli-
ances, air conditioned, garage. 
No pets. $730/Mo. 313-278-8462 

Southern Rentals 

KIAWAH ISLAND S.C. - Select 
1-10 bedroom accommodations 
in choice island locations. 

Pam Harrington Exclusives 
800-845-6966 or 

www.kiawahexclusives.com 

WESTLAND - Act now! (Palmer/ 
Merriman). Nice 3 bedroom 
duplex, carpet, fenced. $650 
monthly. (313) 274-6755 

WESTLAND, air conditioned, 3 
bedroom, pets OK, option to 
buy. $785. Small fee 
RENTAL PROS {734)513-RENT. 

WESTLAND - 3 bedroom ranch, 
basement, garage. Available 
today. $1„250 /mo. w/$50Q 
deposit. 734-504-0354 

WESTLAND- 3 bedroom Quad, 
den, basement, family room, 2 
car garage. Livonia schools. 
7902 Hugh, $1150/mo. Call 
Dave at: 734-432-1606, agent. 

WESTLAND, RANCH, 2 car 
garage, fenced for pets, section 
8 OK. $650 Small fee 
RENTAL PROS (734)513-RENT 

WESTLAND- WHY RENT. Own 
your own home. 0 to 3% down. 
Short term employment OK, 
credit problems OK, bankruptcy 
OK. Call Randy Lesson 
Metro Finance 248-610-9576 

Lake/Waterfront 
j j Home Rentals 

ALL SPORTS Lake - 2300 sq.ft. 
brand new lakefront home. 10 
min. from Ann Arbor & Brighton. 
$2000 mo. (734) 320-2987 

PINCKNEY - on Cordley Lake, 
quiet lake setting! 3 bedroom, 
VA bath, rent w/option to buy. 
$1,200/mo (810) 523-4891 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. 
No dogs. Call: (248) 474-2131 

Something to be Thankful for 
2 bedroom Mobile Home 

$550 Rent to Own 
Spectrum Apt. Search 

(800) 457-1357 

409 Southern Rentals 

ARIZONA 
Scottsdale, fully furnished cond, 
apt. and hotel reservation, men-
tion this ad for special discount, 
call Carol at 1-888-990-1326 or 
Visit us at www.luxurysuites.com 

BOCA RATON, FL - Ocean-
view, king bed, queen sofabed, : 
2 baths, all amenities,. $2500/ --
mo, Dec-April. (313) 685-5352:': 

B O Y N E C O U N T R Y S K I 
RENTAL - 5 bedrooms, 3 baths. 
TV's, VCR's, microwave & 
dishwasher. 734-420-1274 

DISNEY VACATION - 7 days, 6 
nights. Ramada Inn. Good tor 1 
year. Must sacrifice for $199. 
(no tickets) Call 734-769-6143 

S.W. FLA. quiet, secluded, 2 
bedroom condo, dockage, great 
fishing. $850/week $2200/mo. 

(248) 932-2528 

CHARLEVOIX CHRISTMAS 
12 days of secluded luxury in 7 
bedroom home on 75 acres 
overlooking Lake Michigan -
$2200. Jerry 248-620-3.363 

horrietown.aol.com/cbttage98 

GAYLORD A R E A vacat ion 
rentals: 2-6 bedroom homes 
with beautiful settings. Rent 2 
nights, weekly or monthly. Great 
homes. Cali 1-866-731-1887 or 
e - m a i l 
pineconeacc ©core.com. 

HARBOR SPRINGS AREA 
SKI SEASON & 

HOLIDAY RENTALS. 
Graham Management 

165 E. Main, Haroor Springs, 
Ml 49740 231-526-9671. 

HARBOR SPRINGS - Bay front 
luxury apt. in renovated historic 
building. 2 bedrooms, Vk bath, 
s leeps 6, w a s h e r / d r y e r . 

734-429-4630 

HARBOR SPRINGS 
Harbor Cove Condo. 2 bed-
room, near Nubs Nob & Boyne 
Highlands. 231 -798-8386 

HARRISVILLE, Ml 
6 houses from ®lake Huron. 
Newiy remodeled, 2 bedroom, 
w/ pond & state forest in back-
yard. $75/day (313) 886-5316 

HOUGHTON LAKE vacation 
home for week and.weekend 
rentai. Tip Up Town! Contact 
Karrie for details * 

(517)552-1266 
email mitter@mediatone.net 

NAPLES, FL - 2 bedroom, 2 
bath condo. Excellent location. 
Monthly. Avaiiabie Feb 2002, 

(248) 952-5817 

NAPLES, FL - 2 bedroom, .2 
bath. Pool. Sleeps 6. Elevator. 
Newer. Close to beach. Lake 
view $3300/mo (248)613-3834 

TRAVERSE CITY - North Shore 
Inn. Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP. 1-800-968-2365 

412 Living Quarters to 

AAA RATED 
All Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
"Our 20th Year" 

HOME-MATE 
SPECIALISTS 
(248)-644-6845 

30115 Greenfield, Southfield 

ALL CITIES SINCE 1976 
"QUALIFIED" 

ROOMMATES 
FREE PREVIEW 

SHARE REFERRALS 
248-642-1620 

725 S. Adams, Birmingham 

SEEKING FEMALE roommate 
to share smali 2 bedroom and 1 
bath apartment in Westland. 
Must have good credit & work in 
eves, or attend college at night. 
$250/mo. (734) 367-0972 

SINGLE MALE will share 3 bed-
room home, Livonia Mall area. 

$350/mo. includes utilities. 
734-925-0420 - 734-422-8146 

W. DEARBORN - Prefer female 
(40+) to rent nicely furnished 
room. Quiet neighborhood. Must 
like pets. $400 includes utilities 
& some meals. 313-561-4556. 

Westland - Clean, non-drinking 
quiet person. Kitchen & laundry 
privileges. $375/mo includes util-
ities & cable. 734-788-8060 

W E S T L A N D - R o o m m a t e 
wanted, $450 per Mo., very nice 
home, house privileges. Must 
have references. 248-478-7246 

YPSILANTI - Brand new home 
on 5 acre wooded lot, large 
room. $4G0/mo., includes utili-
t i e s , c a b l e , l a u n d r y . 
734-544-4638 

414 Rooms 

FERNDALE & REDFORD - Air, 
Jacuzzi in rooms, maid service, 

HBO. Low daily/wkly rates. 
Tel-96 Inn 313-535-4100 
Royal Inn 248-544-1575. 

GARDEN CITY - kitchen & 
laundry p r i v i l eges . Cab le , 

Utilities included. internet. 
$400/mo. 734-762-2010 

HAZEL PARK/ 
NW DETROIT/ REDFORD 
$300-$425/mo. 810-212-3772. 

SOUTHFIELD - Furnished suite, 
kitchen, bath, laundry, utilities. 

$495/mo + security. 
(248) 559-6556 after 5pm. 

Office Space 
(See Class #395) 

BRIGHTON - Office 
various sizes. Prime 
location. Downtown. 

(810) 229-6446 

430 Garages/ 
MiniStorage 

AUTO STORAGE 
24 hour access 

Troy/Birmingham area. 
Contact June: (248) 649-2848 

WEBBERVILLE 
Boat-RV-Car Storage 

(517) 468-3465 

457 Property 

APT. & CONDO 
MANAGEMENT 

Experienced, professional 
management services since 
1981. Call today to discuss your 

management needs. Calf.... 
SLATER MGMT 248-540-6288 

Lease/Option to Buy 

COMMERCE TWP. 
3 bedroom, 1600 sq.ft. bricIC 
ranch. 3 car garage. Central Air. , 
Fenced yard. Lake and beach. 
privileges. Lease/lease w/option? ' 
$1600/mo. (248) 496-0070:' 

http://www.arlington-apts.com
http://www.paragonapartments.com
http://www.northbloomfieid.com
http://www.kiawahexclusives.com
http://www.luxurysuites.com
mailto:mitter@mediatone.net
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LOOK NO FURTHER 
slim end blonde, retired model 
teacher, would like to f ind a 

man to share my life with. 
10686 
LOOKING FOR LOVE 

Attract ive, honest, sincere, 
divorced, white professional 
female, 45, looks 35, 5'9", 140 lbs, 
fit, educated, easygoing, enjoys 
nature, conversation and more, 
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
Instruction Services 

530 Entertainment 

Employment/ 
Professional/ 
Misc. Services 

#530-574 

DJ's FOR PARTIES 
Chr is tmas, New Year 's & 
Hanukkah. Big Band era, 40's-
80's music. 248-474-8084 

NOVEMBER 
SPECIAL 

Advertise Your 
Services Here 

Buy 3 days and < 
the 4th day FREE 

Call For Details: 
1 (800) 579-7355 

et 

Santa Ciaus 
Have "Big Red" visit ypur home 
or business. (734) 207-5110 

t^dcare Services 
Licensed 

OPENINGS IN Livonia 
Family Daycare Home. 

Daily project, meals and snack 
provided. 18 months to 5 yrs. 

(734) 525-1863 

RUGRAT ROUND-UP - 2 Full-
time openings. 2 & up. Meals, 
activities, preschool lessons. 
7/Beech 313-541-0261 

Childcare/Babysit. 
tine Services 

LIVONIA MOM OF 2 wishes to 
care for your child In my home. 
Mon-Fri. (734) 458-3938 

WANTED FULL OR PART-
TIME job in private daycare or 
daycare centers. References 
available. (248) 968-4105 

r«] Chiidcare Needed 

BABYSITTER WANTED for 3 
year old boy in our Northville 
home. Hours: Mon-Fri., 8am-
5pm. $175/wk. 248-442-4513 

UVE-IN NANNY • needed for 
3/yr old boy in my Franklin 
home. Please call Janet, 

(248) 361-1622 

NAPJNYto live-in Farmington 
Hills home & care for 1 child. 
References. (248) 253-8209. 

538 Chiidcare Needed 

NANNY WANTED in Franklin 
home for 4 yr & 2 yr olds, 3-4 
days/week. Non-smoker, own 
car, references. 248-851-9829 

SEEKING MATURE lady to 
occasionally watch lads, ages 
13 ,10 & 3, in our Livonia home, 
wknds/overnite. 734-513-7091 

540 0deriyCare& 

CAREGIVERS 24-Hour Service. 
Flexible rates. Light housework 
included. CPR & First Aid. 

Bonded, insured. Licensed. 
Call Sandy: 313-565-8957 

FAMILY AKC home offers 24 
hour care for your elderly loved 
one. For information, please call 
Courtney Manor. 

. (248) 437-1810 

560 Education/ 
Instruction 

EMS EDUCATION 
Start your Emergency Medical 
Services career with classes at 
Huron Valley Ambulance Center 
for EMS Education. Basic EMT 
classes begin in January. For 
info, call HVA at (734) 477-6331. 
Now approved for Michigan 
Merit Award recipients and VA 
eligible students! 

Businessf 
Prof. Services 

NEED HELP with QUICK-
BOOKS OR BOOKKEEPING? 

Call (313) 538-0981 
www.samedayl300kkeeping.e0m 

Financial Service 
(See class #082) 

CHRISTMAS SEASON? 
Personal / Auto? Bankruptcy? 

Need financial help?1 

Call 1-888-808-7601 

AAA GREETING 
CARD ROUTE 

50 Top Stores (All Local). $700 
Wkly. Free Info. 800-734-5064 

A+ M & M MARS/NESTLE. 
Established Vending Route. Will 
sell by: 12/ 3. Under $9K Min-
imum Investment. Excellent 
Profit Potential. Finance Avail-
able/Good Credit. Toll-Free: 
" " 1 - 8 8 8 - 3 3 3 - 2 2 5 4 " " 

ATTENTION 
Earn an extra $300-$1000/mo. 

working 3-10 hours/wk. 
www.MyPC2Work.com 

Code: 10182 1-888-346-5399 
FULL TRAINING 

ATTENTION WORK FROM 
HOME $500-$2500 mo. part-
time $3000-7000 mo. full-time 

FREE BOOKLET 
www.nostoppingfreedom.com 

1-800-952-0291 

$ ATTENTION $ 
Work From Home 

Earn up to $1500-7000/mo 
Part Time/Full Time 

800-329-4498 - for free booklet 

AT&T-SPRINT PAYPHONE 
ROUTES. 50 Hi Profit locations, 
local. $700 Potential wkly. Free 
info: 1-800-800-3470. 

COMMUTE TO YOUR DEN! Be 
Independent - stay home and 
work for yourself. Be Free • set 
your own hours. Earn excellent 
i n c o m e . G e t t h e f a c t s . 
BeBossFree.com 

DON'T DELAY, work from home-
NUTRITION - $400 part time, 
$4000 full t ime Training pro-
vided. 877-301-4652 

EARNING WHAT Your Worth? 
Flexibility. Mail/order. 

$1000/$7000 part/full-time. 
Full training. 877-201-6244 

123easybiz4u.com 

GROWING BUSINESS needs 
help. Work at home. Mail order/ 
internet. $1,000-$7,000/mo. 
Part & full time. Free info 
8 0 0 - 3 6 1 - 1 9 2 0 o r 
www.computeratwork.com. 

GROWING BUSINESS needs 
help. Work from home. Mail 
order/E-commerce. $522+ wk 
part-time. $1000-$4000/wk full-
time. (810) 447-2255 

www.ProsperousSystem.com 

MAKE A LIVING 
ON THE INTERNET 

Mall order/e-commerce 
Free booklet - 888-304-1433 
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